SPS PTG Committee Chairperson Contact List


St. Philip School PTG

52 West Crafton Ave.

Pittsburgh, PA 15205

412-928-2742 ext. 4

(2017-2018)
PTG Executive Board Positions

	Pastor
	Father John Gizler
	412-922-6300 ext 5
	jgizler@diopitt.org 

	Principal
	Sister Geri Marr
	412-928-2742 ext 4
	gmarr@spsangelway.org 

	President
	Lisa Caldwell 
	412-920-9003
	clutterranch@comcast.net 

	Vice President
	Emily Marino 
	412-200-2735
	emtonymarino@verizon.net 

	General Treasurer
	Tyler Dewhirst
	412-512-1093
	PTGTreas@gmail.com 

	Secretary
	Linda Zug
	412-859-0277

412-913-1269(c)
	Zug3@verizon.net
lzug@cecinc.com


PTG Board Positions

	Alumni & SPS Families Celebration
	Germaine Gladu
Jennifer Shorthouse

Eileen Cox 
	412-722-9688

412-921-7850
	germaine@heritageindustries.net
jbs4@hotmail.com
broomcar@aol.com

	Art Fundraiser (Square One)
	Sue Sniadach
	412-278-4339
	swooz99@aol.com 

	Athletic Association
	Jeff Aiello 
	412-921-7093
	jaiello@spsangelway.org 

	Bakers/Food Donations
	Michelle Holmes
	412-920-7425
	mgholmes@comcast.net 

	Book Fair
	Andrea Jackman
	219-508-3366
	agamret@gmail.com

	Bowling
	Heather Ravenstahl
Tim Ravenstahl
	412-922-4206

	hravenstahl@spsangelway.org
fahjo@icloud.com

	Cafe Volunteer Coordinator

	Jen Cypher
	412-335-4992
	jcypher69@hotmail.com

spscafeteria@angelway.org

	Christmas Greens
	Marie Gossic
	724-584-0198
	marieware2003@yahoo.com

	Crazy Olympics 
	Kelly Trombetta
	412-319-7668
	k.trombetta@comcast.net

	Cultural Enrichment Programs
	Pricilla Clark
	412-443-0404
	mrs.p.clark@gmail.com

	Early Childhood Outreach
	Jennifer McDevitt
	412-200-2050
	jenmcdevitt@gmail.com

	Fall Masquerade
	Shelley Smith

Doria Schuck
	412-498-8285

412-225-9517
	shakers19@verizon.net

dschuck123@gmail.com

	Family Information Packet
	Mary Aiello
	412-921-7093
	aiello222@verizon.net

	Family Fun Night
	OPEN Position
	
	

	Father/Daughter Dance
	Brandi Meredith

Tiffany Paga
	412-737-7664

412-849-8887
	Brandimimi79@yahoo.com
tpaga@hotmail.com

	Flower/Plant Sale
	Maureen Hayes

Leanne Stickman
	412-225-7814

412 260-7828
	maureen.hayes@sap.com

leanne6432@hotmail.com

	Flyer Editor
	Sarah Fowler
	724-561-2673 
	alassetiwele@yahoo.com

	Fundraising for Free
	Eva Poppert
	412-973-1102
	Eva.poppert@hotmail.com

	Gift Card Program 
	Emily Anselm
	412-920-4212
	seanselm6@gmail.com

	Gift Card Treasurer
	Emily Anselm
	412-920-4212
	Seanselm6@gmail.com

	Gym Uniforms/Spirit Wear
	Kelly Ziolkowski

Catherine Neal
	412-458-1252

412-523-8573
	klziolkowski@gmail.com
cdugan1230@yahoo.com

	Hoagie Sales
	Robin Sanders

Catherine Neal
	412-207-8301

412-523-8573
	rsanders@spsangelway.org

cdugan1230@yahoo.com

	Homeroom Parents
	Emily Anselm
	412-920-4212
	seanselm6@gmail.com

	Hospitality
	Lisa Lane
	412-973-3460
	lisamlane3@gmail.com

	Ice Skating Party
	OPEN POSITION
	
	

	Kid Stuff/SaveAround/Enjoy Books
	Doria Schuck

Emily Grivalsky
	412-225-9517

412-953-0401
	dschuck123@gmail.com

stoerg@verizon.net

	Lottery Calendars


	Steve Chabala
Kerri Lozano
	412-304-1760

412-458-3335
	Spscalendars@gmail.com


	Night at the Races
	Dan & Kelli Kirsch

Brian & Jessica Bittner
	412-928-9042

412-875-6077
	kdkirsch@comcast.net

jessb1320@gmail.com

	Open House (Prospective Families)
	Merrie Kaltz
	248-535-8477
	merrie@kaltz.net

	Parent Partners
	Pauline Bodnar

Linda Pearson
	412-880-7462
412-780-6035
	pb1635@gmail.com

lindapearsonpgh@gmail.com

	Parish Festival 
	Eileen Cox (Parishioner)

Needs a co-chair
	
	broomcar@aol.com

	Parish Festival Volunteer Coordinator 
	Vanessa Fowler
	 
	starktownie@yahoo.com

	Recycling Program
	Sister Geri Marr
	412-928-2742 ext 4
	gmarr@spsangelway.org

	Roller Skating Party
	Brandi Meredith

Tiffany Paga
	412-737-7664

412-849-8887
	Brandimimi79@yahoo.com
tpaga@hotmail.com

	Santa Breakfast
	Kimberly Gamble

​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​Catherine Neal
	412-788-1433

412-523-8573
	kimberlymgamble@msn.com
cdugan1230@yahoo.com

	Santa Secret Shop
	Kelly Cullen

Jennifer Ford
	412-973-9944

412-937-0225
	kellymegancullen@gmail.com
jbxbs36@yahoo.com

	Sarris Candy Bars


	Jessica Bittner
	412-875-6077

412-498-2496
	jessb1320@gmail.com

	Sarris Candy (Easter & Christmas)
	Heather Ravenstahl
	412-922-6206
	hravenstahl@spsangelway.org

	Schwann’s Cares
	Linda Zug
	412-859-0277
	Zug3@verizon.net

	Soup Sale
	Marie Gossic

Jennifer Hoffman
	724-584-0198

412-266-8688
	marieware2003@yahoo.com
thaddeushoffman@gmail.com

	Spell-A-Thon
	Robin Sanders
	412-207-8301
	rsanders@spsangelway.org

	SPS Online Store
	Nestor and Jane Umalin
	615-720-4941
	jhayniecumalin@yahoo.com

	SPS Spirit Walk
	Sharon Gaitens

DarciLynn Reilly

Terri Messner
	412-922-1412

412-855-9639

412-771-1986
	sgaitens@me.com

running2flygirl@gmail.com
tmessner@hawgroup.com

	Teacher Appreciation Week
	Catherine Neal

Suzanne Price
	412-523-8573

412-726-3802
	cdugan1230@yahoo.com 

suzeric12@yahoo.com

	Teacher Representative
	Nicole Seitz
	412-276-7858
	richard.b.seitz@verizon.net

	Uniform Exchange
	Heather Ravenstahl
	412-922-6206
	hravenstahl@spsangelway.org

	Yankee Candle
	Catherine Neal

Suzanne Price
	412-523-8573

412-726-3802
	cdugan1230@yahoo.com 

suzeric12@yahoo.com
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